
AUGUST 2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Date Key

Auditions

Rehearsal

Extended
Rehearsal

Performance

Director Team

CCS Warrior Theater - Fall Schedule

Auditions
6:00p-7:30p

Luke Knowles

Beckii Cooper

Shanda Lopez

Desiree Wheaton

27 28 29 30 31 01 02

03 04 05 06 07 08 09
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17
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27
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28
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22

29

16

23

30

Warrior Night First Day of
School



SEPTEMBER 2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Date Key

Auditions

Rehearsal

Extended
Rehearsal

Performance

Director Team

CCS Warrior Theater - Fall Schedule

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Luke Knowles

Beckii Cooper

Shanda Lopez

Desiree Wheaton

31 01 02 03 04 05 06

07 08 09 10 11 12 13

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

17

24

01

18

25

02

19

26

03

20

27

04

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p



OCTOBER 2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Date Key

Auditions

Rehearsal

Extended
Rehearsal

Performance

Director Team

CCS Warrior Theater - Fall Schedule

Luke Knowles

Beckii Cooper

Shanda Lopez

Desiree Wheaton

28 29 30 01 02 03 04

05 06 07 08 09 10 11

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

17

24

31

18

25

01

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
11:00a-2:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
6:00p-8:00p

Rehearsal
5:30p-8:30p

Rehearsal
5:30p-8:30p

Rehearsal
5:30p-8:30p



NOVEMBER 2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Date Key

Auditions

Rehearsal

Extended
Rehearsal

Performance

Director Team

CCS Warrior Theater - Fall Schedule

Luke Knowles

Beckii Cooper

Shanda Lopez

Desiree Wheaton

26 27 28 29 30 31 01

02 03 04 05 06 07 08

09

16

23

10

17

24

11

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

Dress Rehearsal
TBD

Rehearsal
5:30p-8:30p

Rehearsal
5:30p-8:30p

Rehearsal
5:30p-8:30p

Rehearsal
5:30p-8:30p

Rehearsal
5:30p-8:30p

Dinner Theater
6:00p

Dinner Theater
6:00p

Rehearsal
11:00a-2:00p


