## **AUGUST 2025**

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
27	28	29	30	31	01	02	Director Team
							Luke Knowles
03	04	05	06	07	08	09	Beckii Cooper
							Shanda Lopez
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	Desiree Wheaton
47	40	40	20	24		00	Date Key
17	18 Warrior Night	19 First Day of	20	21	22	23	Auditions
	Wallof Night	School					Rehearsal
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	Extended Rehearsal
		Auditions 6:00p-7:30p					Performance

## **SEPTEMBER 2025**

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	- · · ·
31	01	O2 Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	оз	Q4  Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	05	06	Director Team  Luke Knowles
07	08	Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	10	11	Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	13	Beckii Cooper Shanda Lopez Desiree Wheaton
14	15	<b>16</b> Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	17	18  Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	19	20	Date Key
21	22	Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	24	25 Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	26	27	Auditions  Rehearsal
28	29	Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	01	Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	03	04	Extended Rehearsal  Performance

## **OCTOBER 2025**

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
28	29	30 Rehearsal	01	O2 Rehearsal	03	04	<b>Director Team</b> Luke Knowles
		6:00p-8:00p		6:00p-8:00p			Beckii Cooper
05	O6 Rehearsal	O7 Rehearsal	08	O9  Rehearsal	10	11	Shanda Lopez
	6:00p-8:00p	6:00p-8:00p		6:00p-8:00p			Desiree Wheaton
12	13 Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	14 Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	15	16 Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	Date Key
	Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p			Rehearsal 6:00p-8:00p	Rehearsal 11:00a-2:00p	Auditions  Rehearsal
26	27	28	29	30	31	01	Extended Rehearsal
	Rehearsal 5:30p-8:30p	Rehearsal 5:30p-8:30p		Rehearsal 5:30p-8:30p			Performance

## **NOVEMBER 2025**

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
26	27	28	29	30	31	01	Director Team
	Rehearsal 5:30p-8:30p	Rehearsal 5:30p-8:30p		Rehearsal 5:30p-8:30p		Rehearsal 11:00a-2:00p	Luke Knowles
02	03	04	05	06	07	08	Beckii Cooper
	Rehearsal 5:30p-8:30p	Rehearsal 5:30p-8:30p		Dress Rehearsal TBD	Dinner Theater 6:00p	Dinner Theater 6:00p	Shanda Lopez
	10	44	40	10	44	45	Desiree Wheaton
09	10	11	12	13	14	15	
							Date Key
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	Auditions
							Rehearsal
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	Extended
							Rehearsal  Performance
							Performance